
PRICE LIST
Dental Hygienist /Therapist 

Children’s Hygiene (12 years and younger) 
 Direct Access Visit 
 Advanced Oral Health Treatment From 

Periodontal Debridement per Quadrant 

General Dentistry

New Patient Examination (including all
2D intra oral x-rays) 

Routine Examination (including 
all 2D intra oral x-rays )

From £55
From £115
From £145

From £195

From £175

From £110

From £75
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Periodontal / Implant maintenance 



Teeth Whitening

PRICE LIST

Crown (Tooth coloured) 

General and Cosmetic Dentistry

Composite bonding

Freehand Composite Bonding 

Digital Composite Bonding 

From £499.99 

From £995.00 
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From £300 per
Tooth 

From £250 per
Tooth 

Recement  Crown 

Temporary Crown

From £157.50 

From £262.50 



Replacement of Multiple Teeth 

PRICE LIST

2 implants to support a lower denture using locators 

Dental Implants 

Prices vary, 
depending on
complexity 

From £1,890
(including all
biomaterials) 
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From £1,837.50 

From £165.00 

 Sinus lift (lateral window approach)

 Intravenous sedation 

From £4500 

From £551.25 

Clinical Assessment
 (including all 2D intra oral x-rays) 

Single Dental Implant 

Single implant crown 
 
From £1,522.50 
 

 Bone or Tissue grafting 

From £360.00
per hour 



Single root 

Two roots 

Three+ roots 

PRICE LIST
Endodontics 

From £1,029.01 

From £1,092.01 

From £ 1,265.25 

From £1,118.25 

From £1,181.25 

From £1,344.01 
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From £110

Single root 

Two roots 

Three+ roots 

Consultation (1-2 teeth)
(including all 2D intra oral x-rays) 

Root canal treatment 

 Re-Root canal treatment 

Consultation  (3 or more teeth)
(including all 2D intra oral x-rays) 

Consultation 
(atypical/complex pain assessment)

From £145

From £250



Biopsy 

CBCT

CBCT with Report 

Fibre Post 

PRICE LIST
Endodontics 

From £175

From £110

From £190

From £183.75
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From £150

From £52.50

 Clinical Assessment (including all 2D intra oral
x-rays) 

Other procedures 

Review 

Post Removal 

Surgery From £950

Prosthodontics and
Restorative Dentistry 

From £165

From Based on

complexity 

Single use instruments From £57.75 



1 Hour 

2 Hours 

2 ½ Hours 

3 Hours 

PRICE LIST
 Periodontics 

From £420

From £840

From £1050

From £1260
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From £393.75

From £165

Splinting Periodontally Compromised Teeth 

 Consultation (including all 2D intra oral x-rays) 

 Non-Surgical Periodontal treatment (per quadrant) 

 Maintenance reviews (including radiographs) From £175

From £414.75

From £262.50

From £262.50

Periodontal Surgery

Periodontal regenerative using biomaterials 

Granules 

Membrane 



Complex extraction 

Wisdom tooth extraction / coronectomy 

Intravenous sedation 

PRICE LIST
 Oral Surgery 

From £400

From £450

From £360 Per

 hour
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From £180

From £70 Consultation (including all 2D intra oral x-rays) 

 Routine extraction 

Moderate difficulty Extraction From £300

From £150.00

From £195.00

From £210

From £250

From £65

Single Jaw / Sectional Scan (Without Report)

Single Jaw / Sectional Scan (With Report)

Two Jaws: Maxilla and Mandible (Without Report)

Two Jaws: Maxilla and Mandible (Without Report)

OPG 

 Cone Beam CT Scan / OPG 



Retainer Check after 1 year 

Removable appliance 

I Functional appliance 

PRICE LIST
Orthodontics 

From £50

From £850

From £1250
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From £50

From £95 Consultation (including all 2D intra oral x-rays) 

Review

Records From £150

From £2500

From £3000

 Metal 

 Clarity 

Single Jaw Fixed Appliance 

Upper and Lower Jaw Fixed Appliance  
From £4,250.00 
From £4,750.00 
From £4,500.00 

Metal 
Clarity 
Metal/Clarity (one arch each) 



Bonded retainers

Replacement removable retainers 

Replacement removable retainers with teeth 

Replacement Hawley 

PRICE LIST
Orthodontics 

From £300 (Per 

arch)

From £120

From £130

From £120

W W W . C E N T R E O F D E N T A L E X C E L L E N C E . C O . U K

From £2,200.00

From £2,600.00 

From £3,000.00 

From £3,500.00 

From £4,500.00 

Simple Single Arch 

Simple Dual Arch 

Moderate Single Arch 

Moderate Dual Arch 

Complex Dual Arch 

From £100.00 

(each)

From £600 

Repair bonded retainer 

Invisalign Vivera retainers (3 sets)

Clear Aligners
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